YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
41163  87  7
41468  145  9
OFFICE & FACTORY :
No.9, LANE 145, TAI MING RD., WU ZIH DIST., TAICHUNG CITY, TAIWAN 41468
TEL : 886-4-2335 8996 FAX : 886-4-2335 8997

6
SN-8	 /	 2S	 -	 XHG	 /	 18L	 /	 28L	 /	 G-8-10	 /	 M3
HOW TO ORDER FOR A COMPLETE ASSEMBLED VALVE
2S	 No. of working section
XHG	 Inlet cover with a main pressure relief valve
18L	 1st section (complete working section)
28L	 Following section (complete working section)
G-8-10	 BSP ports
M3	 Outlet cover
7
Inlet relief (optional)
       Inlet Relief (optional)
	 TYPE	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
	 SV	 YLPSN84000	 Relief  valve  blanking  plug	 P. 14
	 XHG	 YLPSN83000	 Pilot operated pressure relief valve Range 25 to 315 bar/ 360 to 4600 psi, 	 P. 14
			   standard setting 125 bar/ 1800 psi
SN-8 Inlet Section
Sectional Directional Control Valves
FP  SN-8  /  XHG  /  G-8
A
B
C
SN-8 Outlet Section
Sectional Directional Control Valves
FT  SN-8  /  G-10  /  M3
8
       Outlet
	 Item	 DeScription	 Q’ty
A	 2.62 x 40.94	 1
B	 2.62 x 20.29	 5
C	 G3/4 Plug	 1
9
SN-8 Working Section
Sectional Directional Control Valves
1
2
3
4
Spool options
"B" side spool positioners
(optional)
"A" side (optional)
Port relief (optional)
1 2 3 4
EW SN-8	 /	 1s	 /	 1	 8	 L	 /	 P1(g3-100)	 /	G-8
1:    Spool options
	 TYPE	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PAGE
	 1	 YLWSN82001	 Double acting,3 positions,with  A  and  B closed  in  neutral  position	 P. 15
	 2	 YLWSN82002	 Double acting,3 positions,with A and B open to tank  in neutral position	 P. 15
	 3	 YLWSN82003	 Single acting on A closed in neutral position, 3 positions, B plugged	 P. 16
	 4	 YLWSN82004	 Single acting on B closed in neutral position, 3 positions, A plugged	 P. 16
	 5	 YLWSN82005	 Double acting, 3 positions, with B open to Tank in neutral position	 P. 17
	 6	 YLWSN82006	 Double acting, 3 positions, with A open to Tank in neutral position	 P. 17
	 5DY	 YLWSN83052	 Double acting, 4 positions, floating circuit in 4th position with A,B open to Tank 	 P. 18
			   by pulling the lever
	 5PY	 YLWSN83051	 Double acting, 4 positions, floating circuit in 4th position with A, B open to Tank 	 P. 19
			   by pushing the lever
1
2
3
4
Spool options
"B" side spool positioners
(optional)
"A" side (optional)
Port relief (optional)
10
SN-8 Working Section
Sectional Directional Control Valves
1 2 3 4
EW SN-8	 /	 1s	 /	 1	 8	 L	 /	 P1(g3-100)	 /	G-8
2:    B Side Spool Positioners